1 2 3 4
SERIES: 3070-T
TYPE: OXVXP CONFIGURATION
NOTES:
1. Active left configuration shown.
2. Dummy wall shown to
demonstrate pocket.
3. Secondary latch used only when

32 See
Table A Key Cylinder Set 1
33 24780 Cam - (for Archetype Key Cylinder) 1
34 24781 Brass Bushing - Key Cylinder 1
35 19117 Large Fin Seal Mohair 1
36 25907 Round Plug - Plastic - 5/16" 4
37 24082 Archetype Secondary Latch 1
38 26686 Archetype Secondary Latch Faceplate, (Thermal) 1
39 26373 Secondary Latch Linkage 1
40 24128 Archetype Pin, Clevis Grooved 2
41 24129 E-Style Retaining Ring 2
42 26171 Spring Compensation 1
43 26135 Edge Pull Assembly 1
44 20240 #8 FHP - A - UC, .5 in, SS, Clear Varies
X Panel 1 Assembly B.O.M.
Series 3070-T, OXVXP No
Screen Assembly
SHEET 6 OF 9
REV
File Name
Description
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS IS PROHIBITED.
ASSEMBLY / PARTS LIST (B.O.M.)
Released 2/3/2021
C
1
3
9
10
11
1213
26
15
16
4
17
5
18
19
20
7
2414
8
DETAIL C
SCALE: 1 : 6
2221 23
X Panel 2 Assembly
Series 3070-T, OXVXP No
Screen Assembly
SHEET 7 OF 9
REV
File Name
Description
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS IS PROHIBITED.
ASSEMBLY / PARTS LIST (B.O.M.)
Released 2/3/2021
EXTRUSIONS
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
ITEM
NO.
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 3075 Thermal Top Rail DG 1
2 3039 Male Yoke 1
3 3776 Thermal Lock Stile (Archetype) 1
4 3310 Thermal Bottom Rail 1
5 3777 4 in Thermal Pocket Sightline
Extender 1